Route 825 - To Bunbury Bus Stn Route 841 - To Bunbury Bus Stn

Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ® ©® ® ©® ©® ® (=)
Stop No. 73875 72036 / Stand 7 Stop No. 73875 72036 / Stand 7 Stop No. 72045 72469 72231 72238 72241 72196 71790 72033 / Stand 4
Dolphin Bunbur Dolphin Bunbur Kingston Travers Dr / Pa(kfield Australind Francine St / Mayne Wy / Bunbur Bunbur
Route No. Discoverﬁ/ Centre Bus StrY Route No. Discoveri; Centre Bus St: Route No. H oIbE; ék Rd Paris Rd Psré:':gr Shop Ctr Lisa Rd Lucy ¥Iictor¥a Av Forumy Bus StrY
Monday to Friday
am 825 9:08 9:13 am 825 8:22 8:27 am 841 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:33 6:36 6:43 6:58 7:09
825 10:58 1:03 825 10:22 10:27 841 6:59 7:03 7:06 713 T:16 T:23 7:38 T:51
pm 825 12:28 12:33 pm 825 12:22 12:26 841 A 8:16 8:25 8:28 8:35 8:38 8:45 9:00 9:13
825 2:08 2:13 825 2:22 2:26 841 B 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:35 8:38 8:45 9:00 9:13
825 2:58 3:03 825 4:22 4:27 841 8:53 8:57 9:00 9:06 9:09 9:16 9:31 9:43
841 9:23 9:27 9:30 9:36 9:39 9:46 10:01 10:13
841 10:23 10:27 10:30 10:36 10:39 10:46 1:01 113
841 1n:23 n:27 1:30 1:36 1:39 1:46 12:01 12:13
pm 841 12:23 12:27 12:30 12:36 12:39 12:46 1:01 1:13
841 1:23 1:27 1:30 1:36 1:39 1:46 2:01 2:13
841 C 3:15 3:27 3:30 3:36 3:42 3:49 4:05 4:18
841 B 3:25 3:29 3:32 3:39 3:42 3:49 4:05 4:18
841 4:25 4:29 4:32 4:38 4:4 4:47 5:02 5:13
Route 826, 827 - To Bunbury Bus Stn 84 5:24 5:28 5:31 5:37 5:40 5:46 6:00 6:11
841 17 7:21 1:24 7:30 7:33 7:39 1:52 8:03
Timed Stops ‘ @ ‘ @ ‘ @ ‘ @
Route No. Ince Rd / Bunbury Bunbury Bunbury am 841 - 7:28 7:30 7:36 7:39 T:46 8:01 8:13
Alyxia Dr Passenger Terminal Forum Bus Stn 841 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:36 8:39 8:46 9:01 9:13
o o ozs oo o 03 o o pri
oncay to rricay 841 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:36 10:39 10:46 11:01 1113
am 827 6:40 6:31 6:35 1:09 841 - 11:28 11:30 11:36 11:39 11:46 12:01 12:13
827 A 7 1:32 1:35 1:52 pm 841 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:36 12:39 12:46 1:01 1:13
827 A 9:16 9:28 9:31 9:48 841 - 1:28 1:30 1:36 1:39 1:46 2:01 2:13
827 A 117 11:28 11:31 11:48 841 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:36 2:39 2:46 3:01 313
pm 826 - 12:03 - 12:13 841 - 3:28 3:30 3:36 3:39 3:46 4:01 413
827 A 1:17 1:28 1:31 1:48 8M 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:36 4:39 4:46 5:01 5:13
827 A 2:45 2:57 3:01 318 8 - 5:28 5:30 5:36 5:39 5:46 6:01 6:13
827 B 3:40 3:56 4:00 4:14
1 s 553 57 o
826 - 8:31 - 8:41 am 841 \ 8:24 \ 8:28 8:31 8:37 8:40 8:46 9:01 9:12
841  10:24 | 10:28 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:46 11:01 1112
pm 841 \ 12:24 \ 12:28 12:31 12:37 12:40 12:46 1:01 1:12
841 224 228 23 27 2:40 2:46 201 312
am 827 A 8:44 8:51 8:54 9:09 8M 424 | 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:40 4:46 5:01 5:12
827 A 10:44 10:51 10:54 1:10
pm 826 = 12:00 = 12:10 Legend
827 A 12:44 12:51 12:54 1:10 A Operates on school days only. Continues on from Route 845 on Kingston Dr via Australind Senior High School and
. . . . Australind Primary School.
827 A 2:44 2:51 2:54 3:09 B  Operates during thooI holidays only.
827 A 4:44 4:51 4:54 5:09 C Operates on school days only and deviates via Our Lady of Mercy College, Australind Senior High School and
826 - 8:30 - 8:40 Leschenault Catholic Primary School. Note - Route 845 connects with this service at Kingston Dr (Australind) and

continues as Route 841.

Sunday and Public Holidays
- | | - |

pm 826 12:00 12:10
826 | - | 8:30 | - | 8:40
Legend

A Deviates via Senior Citizens Centre.

B  Operates on school days only. Departs Eaton Community College as Route 844 to become Route 827 at Ince Rd.
Deviates via Grace Christian School and Picton Primary School.

C  Operates during school holidays only.

Route 844, 845 - To Bunbury Bus Stn Effective: 27/11/2022 Bunbury
Timed Stops O] O] O] O] © O] (&) Bus Timetable
Stop No. 72045 74092 73841 72145 72160 71790 72032 / Stand 3
Route No Kingston Dr / Millbridge Bvd / | Peninsula Lakes Eaton Fair Hamilton Rd / Bunbury Bunbury
u ) Holbrook Rd Braddon Wy Dr / Holstein Dr Shop Ctr 0ld Coast Rd Forum Bus Stn
Route 844, 845 - To Bunbury Bus Stn Monday to Friday
Legend am 844 S 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:43 6:51 7.00
A Operates school days only and deviates via 845 6:38 - - 6:52 - 7:02 ™
Cooinda Primary School and extends to Bunbury 844 - 712 T:18 7:25 7:33 T:42 7:53
Senior High School. 845 A 7:37 - - 7:53 - 8:04 8:15
B  Operates during school holidays only. 845 B 7:37 - - 753 - 8:04 8:15
C  Operates on school days only. X . . . X . .
D Operates on school days only and deviates into 844 C .47 59 8:05 8:13 8:21 8:31 8:43 ROUteS
Eaton Community College. Terminates on Ince Rd. 845 8:35 - - 8:51 - 9:01 9:13
Continues to Glen Iris and Bunbury via Route 827. 844 - 9:02 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:32 9:43
E Operates on school days only and deviates via 845 9:40 = = 9:54 = 10:03 10:13 825 Bunbury -
Kingston Primary School and Our Lady of Mercy 844 - 10:02 10:08 10:14 10:22 10:31 10:41 Dolphin Discovery Centre
College. Continues from Route 841 on Kingston Dr. 845 10:40 - - 10:54 - 11:03 11:13
F Operates on Thursdays only. 844 - 11:02 11:08 11:14 11:22 1:31 11:41 b )
845 11:40 - = 11:54 = 12:03 12:13 Bunbury - Bunbury
pm 844 - 12:02 12:08 12:14 12:22 12:31 12:41 826 Passenger Terminal
845 12:40 - = 12:54 = 1:03 1:13
844 - 1:02 1:08 1:14 1:22 1:31 1:41
845 1:40 - o 1:54 o 2:03 2:13 Bunbury - East Bunbury .
844 - 2:02 2:08 2:14 2:22 2:31 2:4 827 and Glen Iris
Bap o 312 318 325 a3 1 386 ) AT e
844 D B 3412 318 3.5 3:35 B : Bunbury Passenger Terminal
845 B 3:22 - - 3:36 - 3:47 3:59 _ .
845 E  3:31 - - 3:52 - 4:03 4:15 841 Bunbury - Australind
845 412 - - 4:26 - 4:36 4:47 VIENEUTHIaUIRY IR e
844 - 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:52 5:01 5:12 Australind Shop Ctr
845 5:09 - - 5:23 - 5:33 5:43 - O
844 - 5:32 5:38 5:44 5:52 6:01 61l 844 Burbury - Eaton/Milibridge
845 6:07 - - 6:21 - 6:31 6:41 via Bunbury Forum and
845 F 717 - - 7:31 - 7:41 7:51 Eaton Fair Shop Ctr
Bunbury - Australind
atay 05 . . s . 728 a7 845 via Bungury Forum and
844 - 7:30 7:36 743 7:50 7:59 8:09 Ea (7 Shiel el
845 8:37 = = 8:51 = 9:01 91
844 - 9:31 9:37 9:44 9:51 10:01 10:11
845 10:36 = = 10:50 = 1:01 1n:n
844 - 1n:31 N:37 1:44 1:51 12:01 12:11
pm 845 12:36 = o 12:50 o 1:01 11
844 - 1:31 1:37 1:44 1:51 2:01 2:1 Suburbs
845 2:37 = = 2:51 = 3:01 31 e Australind Leschenault
844 - 3:32 3:38 3:45 3:52 4:01 411 -
TranSBunbu ry . . . : . : : e Bunbury Millbridge
° gzi 1’38 5:32 5:38 gig 5:52 28} g::) ® East Bunbury Pelican Point
Information : : : : : : « Eaton Vittoria
O Sunday and Public Holidays ® Glen Iris
Call us am 844  9:20 9:32 9:37 9:44 9:51 10:01
InfoLine 13 6213 844  11:20 11:32 11:37 11:44 11:51 12:01 12:1
Visit us online pm 844 } 1:20 1:32 1:37 1:44 1:51 2:01 2:11
. 844 3:20 3:32 3:37 3:44 3:51 4:01 41 . .
transregionalwa.gov.au 844 520 5:32 5:37 5:44 5:51 6:01 6:11 Serviced by accessible buses

& TransBunbur
“5 TransBunbury LS 4




Route 825 - To Dolphin Discovery Centre Route 841 - To Clifton Park and Australind

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 72036 / Stand 7 73875 Stop No. 72036 / Stand 7 73875 Stop No. zf:ﬁ ‘{ 7181 72196 72210 72213 72220 72223 72045
Mayne Wy / . . ) .
in Di i Di Bunbury Bunbury - 1. | Francine St/ Australind Parkfield Travers Dr / Kingston Dr /
Route No. Bunbury Bus Stn Dolphin Discovery Centre Route No. Bunbury Bus Stn Dolphin Discovery Centre Route No. Bus Stn Forum Lucy X:,Ctona Lisa R Shop Ctr Primary School Paris Rd Holbrook Rd
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday
am 825 9:00 9:06 am 825 8:15 8:20 am 841 A 1:26 1:33 1:45 T:56 8:00 8:07 8:09 8:16
825 10:50 10:56 825 10:15 10:20 841 B 1:26 7:33 1:45 T:56 8:02 8:09 8:12 8:28
pm 825 12:20 12:26 pm 825 12:15 12:20 841 C 8:50 8:57 9:08 9:18 9:22 9:28 9:30 9:38
825 2:00 2:06 825 2:15 2:20 841 C 9:50 9:57 10:08 10:18 10:22 10:28 10:30 10:38
825 2:50 2:56 825 4:15 4:20 841 C 10:50 10:57 11:08 11:18 1:22 1:28 11:30 1:38
pm 841 C 12:50 12:57 1:08 1:18 1:21 1:27 1:29 1:37
841 C 1:50 1:57 2:08 2:18 2:21 2:27 2:29 2:37
841 A 2:28 2:36 2:47 2:57 3:00 3:06 3:08 3:16
841 D 2:28 2:36 2:47 2:57 3:00 3:06 3:08 3:29
841 C 3:20 3:28 3:40 3:51 3:54 4:00 4:02 4:10
841 C 4:20 4:28 4:39 4:48 4:51 4:57 4:59 5:07
q . 841 C 5:15 5:23 5:34 5:43 5:46 5:52 5:54 6:02
Route 826, 827 - To Bunbury Passenger Terminal and Glen Iris 841 5.45 5:52 6:03 612 6:15 6:21 6:27 3
841 6:15 6:22 6:33 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:56 -
Timed Stops (&) O] O] O 841E 910 9:17 9:27 9:36 9:39 9:45 9:50 -
Stop No. 72031/ Stand 2 71790 72046 72520
Route No. Bunbury Bus Stn Bunbury Forum Bunbury Passenger Terminal Ince Rd / Alyxia Dr Saturday
am 841 C 1:45 T:51 8:01 8 8:14 8:20 8:22 8:31
” 841 8:45 8:52 9:02 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:24 -
Monday to Friday 841 C  9:45 9:52 10:02 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23 10:32
am 827 A 7:55 8:03 8:06 - . . . . . . . R
827 B 7 8:03 8:06 8:21 841 10:45 10:52 11:02 112 1:15 1n:21 11:24
o 8;33 L o g 841C 1145 1:52 12:02 12:12 12:15 12:21 12:23 12:32
827 10:50 10:58 11:01 “:15 pm 841 12:45 12:52 1:02 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:24 -
826 ":00 = 11:10 N 841 C 1:45 1:52 2:02 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23 2:32
827 12:50 12:58 1:01 115 841 2:45 2:52 3:02 312 3:15 3:21 3:24 -
pm : : : : 841C 345 3:52 4:02 412 4:15 4:21 4:23 4:32
827 2:18 2:26 2:29 2:43 . . . . . . . -
841 4:45 4:52 5:02 5:12 5:15 5:21 5:24
821 B 3:20 3:29 3:33 3:48 841 5:45 5:51 6:01 6:11 6:14 6:20 6:26 -
827 C 3:20 3:29 3:33 3:52
827 5:15 5:23 5:26 5:40 . .
Sunday and Public Holidays
Saturday am 841 10:20 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:56 11:06
827 8:15 8:23 8:26 8:42 pm 841 \ 12:20 \ 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:56 1:06
am 87 01 1023 1026 1042 841 220 221 2:37 2:47 2:50 2:54 2:56 3:06
pm 827 12415 12:23 12:26 12:42 841 \ 4:20 \ 4:27 4:37 4:47 4:50 4:54 4:56 5:06
827 2:15 2:23 2:26 2:42 Legend
827 4:15 4:23 4:26 4:41 A Operates during school holidays only and continues to Treendale and Eaton as Route 845.
B  Operates on school days only and deviates via Leschenault Catholic Primary School. Extends to Kingston Dv
. . via Australind Senior High School, Australind Primary School and Our Lady of Mercy College and continues
Sunday and Public Holidays to Treendale and Eaton as Route 845.
pm 826 2:15 o 2:25 o C Extends to Kingston Dr and continues to Treendale and Eaton as Route 845.
D Operates on school days only and extends to Kingston Dr via Australind Senior High School and Australind
Legend Primary School. Continues to Treendale and Eaton as Route 845.
A Operates on school days only and deviates via Grace Christian College (Jeffery Rd stops) and Picton Primary School. E  Operates on Thursdays only.

B  Operates during school holidays only.
C Departs from Bunbury Senior High School (Upper Esplanade) at 3.15pm on school days only.

Route 844, 845 - To Australind, Eaton and Millbridge Route 827, 841, 844, 845 Map

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @ LESCHENAULT
Stop No. 72032 / Stand 3 78n 12122 72044 74095 74092 72045 Selected Route 841 ] -
g o Galway Bv .
Route No. Bunbury Bunbury Hamilton Rd / Eaton Fair Peninsula Lakes  Millbridge Bvd / ~ Kingston Dr / SK?;\(;'S(:&S”“S:_I ti)xf:irrl\(rj\;gt ﬁ;’}g?ﬁgﬂ 33’
Bus Stn Forum 0ld Coast Rd Shop Ctr Dr / Holstein Dr Braddon Wy Holbrook Rd - Leschenault Pde
with Route 845. 0] 841 ()
Monday to Friday . > _ ;a_rl%ﬁeld 845
am 845 A 730 7:35 - 7:45 - - 8:04 : o . school. <57 ou b
. . - . - - . : . H & Travers Dr ( \S of Mercy
232 B ;gg ;:]05 819 ;‘2‘? 8:34 8:43 8_'14 5 Strickland St & \ Travers.Dr/@ e
844 9:20 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:48 9:57 - Bunbury 5o omme 4 N susehrd Y
845 C 9:50 9:55 - 10:05 - - 10:21 Shop Ctr g Australind 3@ B
844 10:20 10:25 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:57 - S e
845 C  10:50 10:55 - 11:05 - - ft:21 V N oucomtra ] Cens 5| ausreano
844 11:20 11:25 1:34 1n:41 11:48 1:57 - Francine St / (54170 §
845 C 11:50 1:55 = 12:05 - - 12:21 SOUTH BUNBURY v Bunbury (\ ) N Lisa Rd p o~ Dawe St - / @
pm 844 12:20 12:25 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:57 - o | S R venieyor) /| [ ey Bames AY 2
845 C 12:50 12:55 o 1:05 o = 1:21 unbury Fassenger . &4 N - RothesayCr o
844 1:20 1:25 134 1:41 1:48 1:57 - Terminel N, | 0 Scale m o 5 ol
, , . 0 i R
845 1:50 1:55 = 2:05 = = 2:22 ( &ff Peninsula Lakes Dr / coll®
844 2:20 2:25 2:34 2:M 2:48 2:58 - QU & Mayne Way / ”;?'5* Chestnut Bvd
845 C  2:40 2:45 - 2:55 - - 3:13 L N TN L e wiad f54410
844 E 3:22 3:28 3:37 3:44 3:51 4:02 - Indian //’f;[ Koombana /,,f \1‘1\ \\\ yﬂ ) Denison Lk
844D 322 3:30 3:39 3:47 3:54 4:05 - - T oo L) e O A Nhus/aiii e
845 C 3:48 3:53 - 4:03 - - 4:23 v / e S= ™~ £
844 4:20 4:25 4:34 4:4 4:48 4:57 - /) 7 A N_ Hamilton Rd / tucy Victorja Av Cinsadiolpr
845 C 4:50 4:55 - 5:05 - - 5:22 /o NA Dolphin (\ A !ﬂﬁhil{m | 0ld Coast ra EDYC ‘ e ionRd ggg Edith Cowan Av
844 5:15 5:20 5:29 5:36 5:43 5:51 - L Discovery Centre . \\‘m a2 i) oo o
845 5:45 5:50 - 6:00 - - 6:18 Ba1- 844 - 845 ROV SO St T/ ot Coast R 0 Tl
844 6:15 6:20 6:28 6:35 6:42 6:50 = \ N 2N\ Tront Shop Ctr
845 C 6:45 6:50 - 6:58 - - T:15 Bunbury S o PR -3 ‘/f%
844 F 910 9:15 9:22 9:28 9:34 9:40 9:57 0 NN o .
Centrepoint 2 1 \) 844 Q;\ \ /
Shop Ctr I/) o 20 Ince Rd / Leqend
CETIGE] BUNBURY 1 , ; o ¥ Alyxia Dr
am 845 7:50 7:55 - 8:04 - - 8:20 / e i g‘.Au::rél_n;gﬁ, i \ i o
844 8:50 8:55 9:03 9:10 9:17 9:26 . Ah/ﬁ;u ‘2\7 h “ ristian Sc ] | Jeffrey Rd “\\ PICTON @ Bus S atfon ‘ Train Line
845 C 9:50 9:55 - 10:04 - - 10:20 2 A /! g \ Bus Station with ° Schools
844 10:50 10:56 11:04 1:n 1:18 n:27 - | \’l{i ' Ericaknt E GLENIRIS \ @® Timedstop TAFE
845C  11:50 11:56 - 12:05 - - 12:21 / !inset . s \__2 o Bus Routes Shopping
pm 844 12:50 12:56 1:04 1:1 1:18 1:27 - &L [y X HET N N B VittoriaRd || = Bus Route Numb Centre
845 C 1:50 1:56 - 2:05 - - 2:21 BUNBURY N il south Western Hwy A\ us Houte umbers Parks
e Sy 3:04 AU 3:18 3:21 i CAREY PARK Ny ozo SR
844 4:50 4:56 5:04 5:1 5:18 5:26 -
845 5:50 5:55 = 6:04 = o 6:23
Sunday and Public Holidays
am 844 9:20 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:48 9:53 10:13
844 11:20 11:25 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:53 12:13
pm 844 1:20 1:25 1:34 1:41 1:48 1:53 2:13
844 3:20 3:25 3:34 3:41 3:48 3:53 4:13
844 5:20 5:25 5:34 5:41 5:48 5:53 6:13
Legend
A Operates during school holidays only. Continues as Route 841 to Australind and Clifton Park.
B  Operates on school days only and deviates via Our Lady of Mercy College and Kingston Primary School.

Continues as Route 841 to Australind High School and Clifton Park.
Continues as Route 841 to Australind and Clifton Park.

Operates on schooldays only and deviates via Cooinda Primary School.
Operates during school holidays only.

Operates on Thursdays only.

MMoOO



